1 Frida

2 Anna

3 Erika

4 Marie

5 My

6 Anette

7 Camilla

8 Maria

9 Birgitta
10 Eva
11 Magdalena
12 Ann
13 Camilla
14 Ann
15 Kristina
16 Kristin
17 Karin
18 Linda
19 Maria
20 Anna-Maria
21 Jenny
22 Maria
23 Bodil
24 Anna
25 Maria
26 Anna-Karin
27 Lotta
28 Maria
29 Erika
30 Kristina
31 Anna
32 Jessica
33 Gudrun
34 Lena
35 Kristin
36 Linda
37 Anette
38 Therese
39 Kristina
40 Nina
41 Monica
42 Berit
43 Maria
44 Maria

Resultatlista Brunskogsloppet damer

Michold Set Sail IF D
Nystrom IF Gota D
Andersson IK Fryken D
Kullgren Amotfors IF D
Holm IF Gota D
Eriksson SISU Forshaga 1/D 40
Holgersson Arvika 2/D 40
Eriksson Set Sail IF D
Nilsson Kléssbol 3/D 40
Urech Skoghall D
Nilsson Arvika 4/D 40
Lahti Bonté Hammar6 5/D 40
Ling Arjing D
Robertsson Arvika 1/D 50
Claréus Wistlund Finnebiacks AB D
Johansson Vistvarmlands OK 6/D 40
Olsson Amotfors IF D
Persson Set Sail IF 7/D 40
Jacobsson AVIK D
Andersson Amal D
Nilsson Amotfors IF D
Ragnarsson Brunflo IF D
Lundberg Skarmnis D
Lago Arvika D
Nytomt Edane D
Sveder Persman AVIK 2/D 50
Nilsson D
Borgelov Malmo D
Dahl AXA Sports Club D
Gustavsson Gunnarskog 3/D 50
Claréus Wistlund Finnebiacks AB D
Wikstrom Lag Wikstrom D
Eriksson Arvika 8/D 40
Osbrink Kil 9/D 40
Kohlstréom Edane Diack&Filg D
Philipsson Edane D
Jaldell IF Gota 10/D 40
Hogfeldt Telia IF D
Jardeby Karlstad 11/D 40
Myrer Lag Noreborg D
Henner Brunskog 4/D 50
Thim Brunskog 12/D 40
Rohr D
Erlandsson IF Gota D

0:39:08
0:42:48
0:44:46
0:44:47
0:46:05
0:46:10
0:46:48
0:47:12
0:47:40
0:48:30
0:48:50
0:48:57
0:49:00
0:49:25
0:49:38
0:49:55
0:51:26
0:51:29
0:52:08
0:52:31
0:53:05
0:53:32
0:53:52
0:53:52
0:53:52
0:54:16
0:54:21
0:55:02
0:55:09
0:55:28
0:55:34
0:55:36
0:55:46
0:55:49
0:55:54
0:56:03
0:56:12
0:56:15
0:56:20
0:56:21
0:56:23
0:56:44
0:57:12
0:57:52



45 Helena
46 Pernilla
47 Katarina
48 Asa

49 Annie
50 Nelly
51 Anna
52 Anna
53 Liselott
54 Pernilla
55 Sarah
56 Malin
57 Emma
58 Paula
59 Camilla
60 Anna
61 Ingrid
62 Lovisa
63 Sofia
64 Annelie
65 Catharina
66 Victoria
67 Maria
68 Therese
69 Maria
70 Eva

71 Gudrun

Soderholm
Wikstrom
Schmidt
Zettervall
Winblad
Algotsson
Flood
Eneroth
Eriksson
Holst
Hagstrrand
Hoglund Wetter
Von Vachenfeldt
Albinsson
Larsson
Sohlberg
Lindgren
Gunnarsson
Einarsson
Eriksson
Andersson
Olsson
Haglund
Henner

Hélsokompaniet
Lag Wikstrom

Set Sail IF
Edane

Amotfors IF
Kils OK

AVIK
AVIK
Gunnarskog

AVIK

Karlstad
Virmskog
Team Lobacken
Kléassbol
Klassbol

AVIK
Brunskog

Claréus Wastlund Finnebicks AB

Osterman
Clareus

Edane
Edane

5/D 50

/D 40
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6/D 50

0:58:16
0:58:18
0:58:22
0:58:37
0:58:41
0:58:45
0:58:53
0:58:55
0:59:38
1:00:58
1:01:14
1:01:40
1:02:16
1:02:55
1:03:50
1:03:51
1:03:56
1:03:59
1:04:54
1:05:27
1:07:01
1:09:30
1:10:57
1:11:05
1:11:14
1:13:17
1:16:10



